F126
Water Absorbing Off-Line Filters OLSW
FI
LT
R
A
T
IO

	 J	 SF6791 (wire mesh, 125 micron)
SRM - 30HB  - 1
Ordering Code Pre-Filter Elements
SF6721 - W
Quantity
	 1 	 1 pcs. filter element
	 15 	 box with 15 pcs. filter element
Filter Element
SRM-30HB	 0.5 micron cellulose
SRM-30G01B	 1 micron microglass
SRM-30G03B	 3 micron microglass
SRM-30A05B	 5 micron microglass and polymer
For more details, see page F143 ... F144.
Pre-Filter Elements
	SF6721-W	 Spin-on filter element, water absorbing, 10 micron
SF6702-MG	 Spin-on filter element, inorganic glass fiber, 1 micron
SF6704-MG 	 Spin-on filter element, inorganic glass fiber, 3 micron
SF6707-MG 	 Spin-on filter element, inorganic glass fiber, 6 micron
SF6731-MG 	 Spin-on filter element, inorganic glass fiber, 12 micron
SF6726-MG 	 Spin-on filter element, inorganic glass fiber, 25 micron
SF6721 	 Spin-on filter element, filter paper, 10 micron
SF6711 	 Spin-on filter element, filter paper, 25 micron
SF6791 	 Spin-on filter element, wire mesh, 125 micron
Pump Options